Plac Namn

Ungdom Pojkar
1 Albin Akesson

Klass C

1 Mattias Nyberg

2 Anders Backstrom
3 Kent Olsson

6 Harriet Nornes

7 Martin Ingvarsson
8 Hakan Fransson
9 Mikael Karlsson
10 Pauli Kuikka

10 Eva Lundgren

12 Bert-Olov Larsson
13 Ludvig Nornes

14 Frank Andersson
15 Roland Stenberg
17 Gert Jarnsweden
18 Jeanette Niklasson
19 Seth Lekenéas

20 Lena Alne

21 Monica Hanner
22 Gun Olsson

23 Kerstin-Margareta
Nygren

Klass B

Martin Lundell
Bjorn Pehrson

Elin Strom
Hans-Erik Hansson
Johan Hagstrém
Eirik Seljelid
Conny Adersj6
Jan-Olof Bjorlin
Mats Eisenschmidt
Christer Carlsson
Thomas Niklasson

© 0O N O O A WN P

el
B O

den 25 september 2008

Resultatlista

NT, Munken VT?7

Nationell tavling den 3 augusti 2008
Spelplats: BGK Munken Filt

Klubb

Trollhattans BGK

BGK Jonkoping
Trollhattans BGK

BGK Munken Munkedal
Goteborg BGK
Kungélvs BGK
Stromstads BGK
Trollhattans BGK

BGK Laxen

Boras MGK

BGK Laxen

Goteborg BGK
Stromstads BGK
Trollhattans BGK

BGK Munken Munkedal
Strémstads BGK
Kungalvs BGK
Kungéalvs BGK

BGK Laxen
Stromstads BGK
Kungélvs BGK

Gullbergsbro BGK
Goteborg BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Stromstads BGK
Uddevalla BGK
Kungélvs BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK
Strémstads BGK
Kungélvs BGK

S1

75

33
48
48
45
47
52
50
56
58
49
59
55
49
48
49
62
64
68
52
62

36
35
35
39
42
44
50
42
44
51
39

S2

73

40
41
38
43
44
42
55
42
46
50
48
44
54
57
64
55
45
63
73
60

40
40
40
42
40
46
43
44
43
36
50

S3

73

41
35
40
52
50
47
43
50
44
50
44
53
56
58
50
46
56
53
63
69

30
41
42
40
40
35
33
44
44
44
44

221

114
124
126
140
141
141
148
148
148
149
151
152
159
163
163
163
165
184
188
191

106
116
117
121
122
125
126
130
131
131
133

Snitt

73,7

38,0
41,3
42,0
46,7
47,0
47,0
49,3
49,3
49,3
49,7
50,3
50,7
53,0
54,3
54,3
54,3
55,0
61,3
62,7
63,7

35,3
38,7
39,0
40,3
40,7
41,7
42,0
43,3
43,7
43,7
44,3

Sida

1

av



Plac Namn

Klass B

12 Willy Andresen
13 Thomas Matsson
Klass A

1

2 Daniel Zetterfors
3 Mattias Stahl

4 Edvin Jurmu

5 Pontus Strom

6 Reine Njord

den 25 september 2008

Klubb

Kungélvs BGK
Stromstads BGK

Gullbergsbro BGK
Uddevalla BGK
Kungélvs BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK
Gullbergsbro BGK

S1

44
53

34
38
30
35
37
35

S2

41
40

31
33
39
37
35
37

57
53

36
32
35
35
40
46

142
146

101
103
104
107
112
118

Snitt

47,3
48,7

33,7
34,3
34,7
35,7
37,3
39,3

Sida

2

av



